Receipt No.: 2919896

**Date:** 10/07/2021 **Amount:** Rs.4500/-

**Application No:** 5039158

## FORM TM- A

## The Trade Marks Act, 1999

## Application For Registration Of a Trademark On application to register a trade mark for a specification of goods or services included in one class [section 18(1)]

Temp. Ref. No: 5885517

NATURE OF APPLICATION:	A TRADE MARKS APPLICATION	
APPLICATION FILED AS:	Small Enterprise	
FEE:	4500	
APPLICANT		
Applicant No.	1	
Name	MEDIC LIFE CARE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	
Address	PLOT NO.304-A, SARVODAY NAGAR, BORKHEDA, KOTA, RAJASTHAN - 324001, INDIA	
Country	India	
Jurisdiction	AHMEDABAD	
Address for Service	84 B OLD DHAN MANDI, SRI GANGANAGAR-335001, RAJASTHAN	
Mobile No.	9214321001	
Email Address	cairfanpathan@gmail.com	
Nature of Applicant	Body Incorporate	
Legal Status	BODY INCORPORATE	
APPLICANT'S AGENT (If Any):		
Name	ATUL KUMAR SAHUWALA	
Address	84 B OLD DHAN MANDI, SRI GANGANAGAR-335001, RAJASTHAN	
Nature of Agent	Advocate	
Registration No.	R-1089-2016	
MARK DETAILS		
Category of Mark	WORD	
Trade Mark	MEDIC PAINOIL	
Image Description IF MARK IN A LANGUAGE OTHER THAN	HINDI OR ENGLISH	
Language  CONDITIONS OR LIMITATIONS TO USE	English THE TRADEMARK, IF ANY	
CLASS OF GOODS OR SERVICE		

	1
Class: 5	Description: pharmaceuticals, medical and
	veterinary preparations, sanitary
	preparations for medical purposes, dietetic
	food and substances adapted for medical
	or veterinary use, food for babies, dietary
	supplements for humans and animals,
	plasters, materials for dressings, material
	for stopping teeth, dental wax,
	disinfectants, preparations for destroying
	vermin, fungicides, herbicides.
STATEMENT AS TO USE OF MARK	Proposed to be used
ANY OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION OR STATEMENT	
MERCHANT AND MANUFACTURER	
VERIFICATION	I hereby verify that above mentioned facts
	are true to best of my knowledge and
	belief.
Date	10-07-2021 01:50 PM

Digitally Signed By ATUL KUMAR SAHUWALA

for ATUL KUMAR SAHUWALA